

Present : Sanjib Dey
Additional District & Sessions Judge
1st Court, Contai (in-charge)

S.C.25/2022

(CNR No.000123-2022)

Order No.06 dated 12.09.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and appointment of Ld. P.P.

All the eight accused persons on court bail are present by filing hajira.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To **21.01.2023** for appearance of the accused persons and appointment of Ld. P.P.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai (in-charge)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Contai (in-charge).