

In the Court of Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Contai

Present :Shri Surajit Seal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Contai.

S.C. No. 25 of 2022

Present :Shri Surajit Seal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Contai.

Order No. 08, dt. 14.02.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and appointment of ld. P. P.

All eight accused persons are absent without taking any step.

It is now 2:30 P. M. Issue W/A against all eight accused persons.

Regular P.O is on leave.

To 20.04.2023 for cE/R of W/A against all accused persons.

Additional Session Judge,
2nd Court, Contai. (In-Charge)